
71

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

No1001̃1020

No1021̃1040

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

You should make use of this opportunity.

This bird is a male.

Let’s go to the mall this weekend.

She managed to finish the project on time.

The manager is responsible for the team.

There are many books in the library.

The soldiers marched through the city.

I bought fresh vegetables at the market.

She married her childhood friend.

This shirt matches your pants.

This bag is made of strong material.

What’s the matter with you?

We may as well take a taxi.

He may have left already.

He may well be late.

The mayor gave a speech at the event.

I had a delicious meal at the restaurant.

What does this word mean?

I didn’t mean to hurt you.

You need to measure the length of the table.

この機会を活用すべきだ。
この鳥はオスだ。
今週末、ショッピングモールに行こう。
彼女はなんとかプロジェクトを時間内に終えた。
そのマネージャーはチームの責任者だ。
図書館にはたくさんの本がある。
兵士たちは街を行進した。
私は市場で新鮮な野菜を買った。
彼女は幼なじみと結婚した。
このシャツはあなたのパンツと合っている。
このバッグは丈夫な素材でできている。
どうしたの？
タクシーに乗ったほうがよさそうだ。
彼はもう出発したかもしれない。
彼は遅れてもおかしくない。
市長がイベントでスピーチをした。
そのレストランで美味しい食事をした。
この単語はどういう意味ですか？
傷つけるつもりはなかった。
テーブルの長さを測る必要がある。

The news spread quickly through social media.

Did you take your medicine?

This shirt is available in small, medium, and large sizes.

The ice cream melted in the sun.

I need to memorize these vocabulary words.

I have many good memories of my childhood.

She didn’t mention anything about the party.

Your room is a mess!

He worked as a bike messenger in New York.

This is the best method to learn English.

You can heat the food in the microwave.

He sat in the middle of the classroom.

The weather today is mild and comfortable.

He ran five miles this morning.

There are over a million people in this city.

Do you mind if I open the window?

He collects miniature cars.

I missed the last train.

I miss my hometown.

You missed an important detail.

そのニュースはソーシャルメディアを通じてすぐに広まった。
薬を飲みましたか？
このシャツはS・M・Lサイズがあります。
アイスクリームが太陽の下で溶けた。
これらの単語を暗記しなければならない。
子供の頃の良い思い出がたくさんある。
彼女はパーティーについて何も言わなかった。
あなたの部屋、散らかってるよ！
彼はニューヨークで自転車のメッセンジャーとして働いていた。
これは英語を学ぶ最良の方法だ。
電子レンジで食べ物を温められるよ。
彼は教室の真ん中に座った。
今日の天気は穏やかで快適だ。
彼は今朝 5マイル走った。
この都市には 100万人以上の人がいる。
窓を開けてもいいですか？
彼はミニチュアカーを集めている。
終電を逃した。
故郷が恋しい。
重要な詳細を見落としたよ。


