

スコア / 20



1001	You should make use of this opportunity.	この機会を活用すべきだ。
1002	This bird is a male.	この鳥はオスだ。
1003	Let's go to the mall this weekend.	今週末、ショッピングモールに行こう。
1004	She managed to finish the project on time.	彼女はなんとかプロジェクトを時間内に終えた。
1005	The manager is responsible for the team.	そのマネージャーはチームの責任者だ。
1006	There are many books in the library.	図書館にはたくさんの本がある。
1007	The soldiers marched through the city.	兵士たちは街を行進した。
1008	I bought fresh vegetables at the market.	私は市場で新鮮な野菜を買った。
1009	She married her childhood friend.	彼女は幼なじみと結婚した。
1010	This shirt matches your pants.	このシャツはあなたのパンツと合っている。
ווסו	This bag is made of strong material.	このバッグは丈夫な素材でできている。
1012	What's the matter with you?	どうしたの?
1013	We may as well take a taxi.	タクシーに乗ったほうがよさそうだ。
1014	He may have left already.	彼はもう出発したかもしれない。
1015	He may well be late.	彼は遅れてもおかしくない。
1016	The mayor gave a speech at the event.	市長がイベントでスピーチをした。
1017	I had a delicious meal at the restaurant.	そのレストランで美味しい食事をした。
1018	What does this word mean?	この単語はどういう意味ですか?
1019	I didn't mean to hurt you.	傷つけるつもりはなかった。
1020	You need to measure the length of the table.	テーブルの長さを測る必要がある。

p	323	æ,
U	12	1.]
3	4	1
H	5	/
1	1	4
а	pē:	53.

## No1021~1040

スコア / 20



A. Carrier		
1021	The news spread quickly through social media.	そのニュースはソーシャルメディアを通じてすぐに広まった。
1022	Did you take your medicine?	薬を飲みましたか?
1023	This shirt is available in small, medium, and large sizes.	このシャツはS・M・Lサイズがあります。
1024	The ice cream melted in the sun.	アイスクリームが太陽の下で溶けた。
1025	I need to memorize these vocabulary words.	これらの単語を暗記しなければならない。
1026	I have many good memories of my childhood.	子供の頃の良い思い出がたくさんある。
1027	She didn't mention anything about the party.	彼女はパーティーについて何も言わなかった。
1028	Your room is a mess!	あなたの部屋、散らかってるよ!
1029	He worked as a bike messenger in New York.	彼はニューヨークで自転車のメッセンジャーとして働いていた。
1030	This is the best method to learn English.	これは英語を学ぶ最良の方法だ。
1031	You can heat the food in the microwave.	電子レンジで食べ物を温められるよ。
1032	He sat in the middle of the classroom.	彼は教室の真ん中に座った。
1033	The weather today is mild and comfortable.	今日の天気は穏やかで快適だ。
1034	He ran five miles this morning.	彼は今朝5マイル走った。
1035	There are over a million people in this city.	この都市には 100 万人以上の人がいる。
1036	Do you mind if I open the window?	窓を開けてもいいですか?
1037	He collects miniature cars.	彼はミニチュアカーを集めている。
1038	I missed the last train.	終電を逃した。
1039	I miss my hometown.	故郷が恋しい。
1040	You missed an important detail.	重要な詳細を見落としたよ。